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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 25 Men, 50m Breaststroke 11 years and older
2.3.2014 - 12:55 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

11 years

1. DEVRNJA, Grigorije 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 43.84 191
2. TANJEVIC, Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 44.28 185
3. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 44.39 184
4. GLUSAC, Vladan 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 45.08 175
5. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Crvena Zvezda 45.78 167
6. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 47.56 149
7. NESTOROVIC, Branislav 03 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 48.65 139
8. MEDIC, Mihajlo 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 50.01 128
9. VUKOVIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 50.17 127

10. MANDIC, Marko 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 50.67 123
11. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 50.83 122
12. MIJAILOVIC, Uros 03 Vracar 53.25 106
13. PERISIC, Stefan 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 53.57 104
14. PANJEVAC, Milos 03 Vracar 54.47 99
15. MACAK, Sergej 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:02.10 67
16. MISAILOVIC, Jakov 03 Vracar 1:14.35 39

12 years

1. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 43.39 197
2. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 46.20 163
3. RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 47.77 147
4. STANIC, Petar 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 49.40 133
5. GOLIJANIN, Vuk 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 50.96 121
6. BOGDANOVIC N., Luka 02 Crvena Zvezda 51.35 118
7. SAVIC, Petar 02 Vracar 51.93 114
8. MIHAILOVIC, Veljko 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 53.84 103
9. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 54.24 100

DSQ CREPULJA, Marko 02 Crvena Zvezda
DSQ JOVANOVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd

13 years

1. STOJANOVIC, Pavle 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 39.93 252
SVILAR, Milos 01 Vracar 39.93 252

3. ROGAN, Nikola 01 Crvena Zvezda 40.60 240
4. DZIPKOVIC, Ilija 01 Vracar 40.87 235
5. MARJANOVIC, Pavle 01 Vracar 41.71 221
6. SAPONJIC, Igor 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 42.62 207
7. PERISIN, Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 42.84 204
8. LAZIC, Mihajlo 01 Plavi Talas 43.31 198
9. CANEPA, Ivan 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 48.81 138

10. BRANKOVIC, Filip 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 50.65 123
11. MANOJLOVIC, Jovan 01 Crvena Zvezda 54.88 97

14 years

1. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 Vracar 34.88 379
2. MITROVIC, Arsenije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.21 288
3. BANICEVIC, Nikola 00 Plavi Talas 38.89 273
4. STANOJEVIC, Ivan 00 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 39.83 254
5. SMOLOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 46.61 158



Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29083 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 2.3.2014 14:38 - Page 2

Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 25, Men, 50m Breaststroke

15 years

1. MARKOVIC, Mateja 99 Crvena Zvezda 31.78 501
2. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 Vracar 31.93 494
3. TERZAN, Filip 99 Crvena Zvezda 33.82 416
4. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 34.34 397
5. PANTIC, Danijel 99 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 36.41 333
6. TERZIC, Nemanja 99 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 38.07 291
7. MILADINOVIC, Mihajlo 99 Vracar 38.93 272
8. RADOVANOVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki Klub Vizura 40.55 241
9. FENK, David 99 Vracar 40.66 239

10. MISAILOVIC, Rastko 99 Vracar 41.91 218
11. DJORDJEVIC, Sava 99 Vracar 47.26 152
12. BRANKOVIC, Aleksa 99 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 48.90 137

16 years

1. SIMIC, Kosta 98 Crvena Zvezda 30.75 553
2. PERISIC, Uros 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 37.57 303
3. STANKOVIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 38.28 286

17 years

1. RADULOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 33.71 420
2. DEJANOVIC, Filip 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 34.11 405
3. PIJEVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 43.28 198

18 years and older

1. LAZIC, Marko 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 29.93 600
2. KARAN, Petar 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 31.94 494

11 years and older

1. LAZIC, Marko 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 29.93 600
2. SIMIC, Kosta 98 Crvena Zvezda 30.75 553
3. MARKOVIC, Mateja 99 Crvena Zvezda 31.78 501
4. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 Vracar 31.93 494
5. KARAN, Petar 93 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 31.94 494
6. RADULOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 33.71 420
7. TERZAN, Filip 99 Crvena Zvezda 33.82 416
8. DEJANOVIC, Filip 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 34.11 405
9. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 34.34 397

10. BABIC, M.Dusan 00 Vracar 34.88 379
11. PANTIC, Danijel 99 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 36.41 333
12. PERISIC, Uros 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 37.57 303
13. TERZIC, Nemanja 99 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 38.07 291
14. MITROVIC, Arsenije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.21 288
15. STANKOVIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 38.28 286
16. BANICEVIC, Nikola 00 Plavi Talas 38.89 273
17. MILADINOVIC, Mihajlo 99 Vracar 38.93 272
18. STANOJEVIC, Ivan 00 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 39.83 254
19. STOJANOVIC, Pavle 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 39.93 252

SVILAR, Milos 01 Vracar 39.93 252
21. RADOVANOVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki Klub Vizura 40.55 241
22. ROGAN, Nikola 01 Crvena Zvezda 40.60 240
23. FENK, David 99 Vracar 40.66 239
24. DZIPKOVIC, Ilija 01 Vracar 40.87 235
25. MARJANOVIC, Pavle 01 Vracar 41.71 221
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Rank YB Time Pts

26. MISAILOVIC, Rastko 99 Vracar 41.91 218
27. SAPONJIC, Igor 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 42.62 207
28. PERISIN, Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 42.84 204
29. PIJEVIC, Matija 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 43.28 198
30. LAZIC, Mihajlo 01 Plavi Talas 43.31 198
31. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 43.39 197
32. DEVRNJA, Grigorije 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 43.84 191
33. TANJEVIC, Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 44.28 185
34. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 44.39 184
35. GLUSAC, Vladan 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 45.08 175
36. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Crvena Zvezda 45.78 167
37. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 46.20 163
38. SMOLOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 46.61 158
39. DJORDJEVIC, Sava 99 Vracar 47.26 152
40. KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 47.56 149
41. RADOVANOVIC, Vukasin 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 47.77 147
42. NESTOROVIC, Branislav 03 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 48.65 139
43. CANEPA, Ivan 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 48.81 138
44. BRANKOVIC, Aleksa 99 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 48.90 137
45. STANIC, Petar 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 49.40 133
46. MEDIC, Mihajlo 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 50.01 128
47. VUKOVIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 50.17 127
48. BRANKOVIC, Filip 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 50.65 123
49. MANDIC, Marko 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 50.67 123
50. BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 50.83 122
51. GOLIJANIN, Vuk 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 50.96 121
52. BOGDANOVIC N., Luka 02 Crvena Zvezda 51.35 118
53. SAVIC, Petar 02 Vracar 51.93 114
54. MIJAILOVIC, Uros 03 Vracar 53.25 106
55. PERISIC, Stefan 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 53.57 104
56. MIHAILOVIC, Veljko 02 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 53.84 103
57. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 54.24 100
58. PANJEVAC, Milos 03 Vracar 54.47 99
59. MANOJLOVIC, Jovan 01 Crvena Zvezda 54.88 97
60. MACAK, Sergej 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:02.10 67
61. MISAILOVIC, Jakov 03 Vracar 1:14.35 39

DSQ CREPULJA, Marko 02 Crvena Zvezda
DSQ JOVANOVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd


